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Home Needs/
Services

▲Properties

▲

REAL ESTATE / BUYING
ll REQUIRED 600 sq.ft, to 800 sq.ft, vacant 

land even flats also in and around Mylapore 
& Mandaveli for immediate registration. 
Contact: Agent. Ph: 77084 17134 / 90945 
60044 / 99626 34693.

REAL ESTATE / SELLING
ll MANDAVELI Lane Mylapore Near Kesava 

Perumal Temple, Brand new Ist floor, Double 
Bedroom, Two wheeler parking. Ph: 98401 
88716
ll R.A.PURAM 3BR Flat 1750 sqft, 2CCP, 

2.2 Crore / 2BR Flat 1280 sqft 1.60 crore / 
Mandaveli 3BR Flat 1150 sqft CCP, 1.30 Crore 
/ R.A.Puram 2 BR Flat 600 sqft. 47 Lakhs. / 
Abiramapuram 4th Street, 4BR Bungalow 
2300 sqft, Contact: 98845 87579
ll ABIRAMAPURAM 4th Street, 2 Bed, 2nd 

Floor Flat 30 yrs, 860 sqft, No Lift or CP, 58 
Lakhs. No Brokers. Ph: 93806 51633
ll MANDAVELI St.Johns School Backside, 

2BHK 1000 sqft, Ground floor, East facing, 17 
years old, UDS 503, No Carpark, 92 Lakhs. 
Ph: 95511 90429 / 86085 13472

ll ROYAPETTAH Excellent Location, Deluxe 
Flat, 1100 sqft, II Bedroom, II Floor with Lift, 
Open car parking. Fully furnished. Call: 99623 
20536, 97109 66004
ll MYLAPORE Nageswara Park near 2 BHK 

1000 sq.ft, 3rd floor lift, 1 Car park, 17 years 
old, UDS 503. Rs.1 Crore 5 Lakhs. Ph: 86085 
13472 / 73581 93909.
ll CENOTAPH Road, Chaitanya Apartment 

1097 sq.ft, 2 BHK + sit out, UDS 652 
sq.ft, Modular kitchen, Gym, S.Pool,  
back up Rs.1.50 Crores. Nego. Contact: 
98410 44802.
ll MYLAPORE 1340 sq.ft, 1st floor 20 years 

old 90 Lakhs Negotiable. Mandaveli 1 BHK 
450 sq.ft, New flat 50 Lakhs. Negotiable. 
Prasad. Ph: 98406 30359.
ll MANDAVELI Brand New Apartment 1000 

sq.ft, CCP, East second floor, lift 135 Lakhs. 
Doctors border. Ph: 73584 42929.

COMPUTERS
ll DOORSTEP Onetime Affordable expertise 

Smart service of any Laptop & Desktop. 
Sathish available anytime just 10 digits for 
81240-37723 Satisfied clients only Back-up 
for Sathish.

HOUSE RENOVATION
ll INCLUDING Material and Labour Asian 

paint 30 years experienced Tractor Distemper 
1.80 paise, Emulsion 2.40 per sqft, Inside 
Outside Painting, Waterproof, Mosaic, 
Marbles, Repolish, Carpentry, Plumbing 24 
hours. A.P.Raaji Civil Contractor 98415 49879 
/ 98411 96813
ll SANDHYA Painting – Asian paint material 

labour (25 years’ experience) distemper 2.00 
emulsion 2.50 (inside, outside) House, Flat 
Office (New, Old building) Repaint, Building 
alternation, Tiles, Mosaic, Marbles, Repolish, 
Carpentry, Plumbing, Civil Contractor. S. 
Sudhakar. Ph: 98409 29175.
ll RENOVATION Minor or Major in Package 

Painting, Carpentry, Tiles, Leak proof, 
Fabrication, Mosaic, Aluminium, False ceiling, 
Plumbing, Electrical. Ph: 99406 79007.
ll SHEDS South India – Car sheds terrace 

sheds garden fencing industrial factory sheds 
Grills & Gates. Ph: 73584 42929.
ll FOR Guaranteed and quality home 

renovations, including Waterproofing, 
Retiling, Carpentry, Electrical & Plumbing 
and Painting. Contact: Sanjeevi. Ph:  95660 
52949.

ll R.A.PURAM / Mandaveli Aristocratic 
Apartments in 10 months 2 BHK / 3 BHK 
1200, 1400 1600, 1900 sq.ft, CCP lift 
Rs.18000/- per sq.ft, Doctors Border. Ph: 
73584 42929.
ll 542 sq.ft, Single bedroom, flat, copious 

water, near Sai Baba Temple and P.S.S.S 
School, Mylapore, Two wheeler parking 
Rs.9100/- sq.ft, Negotiable. Immediate Sale. 
No brokers. Contact: 90032 71050.
ll ROYAPETTAH Prime location 2 BHK 

720 sq.ft, 3rd floor 65 L. Negotiable. No lift, 
semi furnished, Two wheeler parking. Ph: 
98402 37065.

ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Posh area 1.5 Ground 
3600 sq.ft, East facing 50 feet frontage 40 ft 
road, 11.50 crores nego. Norton Road 1800 
sq.ft, Good frontage 40 feet road, 4.75 Cr. 
Nego. Ph: 90940 05978.
ll MYLAPORE near Ranga Road 1600 

sq.ft, 3 BHK & 3 bathroom, East facing 2.20 
Crores 70% UDS lift, CP Security near MCTM 
School. R.A.Puram 1250 sq.ft, 3 BHK 1.50 
Cr, East facing 1st floor UDS 780 play area 
lift, CP, security same apartment, 900 sq.ft, 2 
BHK Rs.1.20 Cr 650 UDS. Gated community. 
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

fully furnished apartment from 21 Jan 2017 
to 31 Mar 2017 in following areas only. 
Mylapore, Alwarpet, R.A.Puram, Gandhi 
Nagar (Adyar) Contact on Whatsapp + 
61431660236.
ll COMPANY Lease, Flats Required around 

R.A. Puram, Mandaveli (1) 4000 - 5000 sqft 
Independent House or Two Flats 2700 sqft 
in same floor (1st or 2nd floor only), (2) 2/3 
BHK, 2000 Sqft, (3) Single Room 300-500  
sqft. Contact: 99625 41210
ll WANTED Decent Single, Double, Three 

Bedroom Flats 500 to 1500 sqft for vegetarian 
Clients. Budget 10,000 to 35,000. Iyer  
99623 12504

RENTAL
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM 2 Bedroom Flat, 

Ventilated 3 Balconies, 2nd floor, Lift, CCP, 
Close to Schools, Temples, Rail & Bus, 
Vegetarian only. Ph: 98402-19700, 94442-
22962
ll EAST Abhiramapuram, 2BHK Flat, 1200 

sqft, 3rd floor, Lift, 1 Carpark, Vegetarian, 
Rent 29,000/- Ph: 95000 13973, 90036 22129
ll R.A.PURAM 1st Main Road, 3BHK Flat, 

1900 sqft, First floor, Lift, 1CCP, Vegetarian 
Rent 46,000/-. Ph: 73581 93909, 74013 
57344
ll ASHOK Nagar Eleventh Avenue, No.42-D, 

Two Bedroom Flat, Second floor Lift, CCP, 
Power Back-up, Available with Woodwork 
Rent Rs.25,000, CCTV. Contact: 95662 
99692, 2464 3647
ll MYLAPORE 1 BHK Rs.10000/-  2 

BHK Rs.17000/- Rs.18000/- Rs.20000/- 
Rs.22000/- Rs.25000/- 3 BHK Rs.24000/- 
Rs.26000/- Car parking, Mandaveli 2 BHK 
Rs.12000/- Rs.15000/- Mandavelipakkam 
Trust Cross Street, 3 BHK 1400 sq.ft, 1st floor 
Car parking lift, Rent Rs.35000/- G.K.Reality. 
Ph: 98844 02366.
ll MYLAPORE No: 37, Salai Street, 2 BHK 

1 Common bath 600 sq.ft, II floor (No lift, 
No Car parking) Rent Rs.17000/- Contact: 
98400 49816.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM flat 1 BHK + Study 

room Rs.12000. R.A.Puram 2 BHK flat Car 
parking Rs.22000/- Rs.25000/- Mandaveli 1 
BHK Rs.8500/- Ph: 90030 43238.
ll R.K.SALAI 3 BHK I Floor New 1600 sq.ft, 

CCP lift, back up. Contact: 99520 24648.
ll R.A.PURAM Brand New 3 BHK 1400 

sq.ft, Rs.36000/- Abhiramapuram 1600 sq.ft, 
3 BHK 1 CCP Rs.35000/- Ph: 91766 90487 
/ 99410 60852.
ll ALWARPET Sri Ram Nagar 1500 sq.ft, 

First floor 3 BHK North facing Rs.35000/- 
R.A.Puram 1200 sq.ft, Ground floor 2 BHK 
Rs.25000/- Ph: 91766 90487.

ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM near Airtel Head 
office Ground floor 1 BHK Dining pure 
vegetarian only. Brokers excuse. Ph: 98841 
89834 / 2464 1201.
ll SAN THOME opposite Petrol bunk 600 

sq.ft, 1 BHK First floor 24 hours Metro water, 
Rent Rs.7000/- Owner. Ph: 94452 17001.
ll LUZ Balaiah Avenue 3 BHK Independent 

house 2nd floor semi furnished Car park 
Resi / Commercial. Brokers excuse. Ph: 
90031 73764.
ll 2 BHK flat with Car park. Mylapore near 

Nageswara Park Rs.25000/- Sampath. Ph: 
98412 78859.
ll R.A.PURAM 1100 sq.ft, 2 BHK Rs.23000/- 

Mylapore 1100 sq.ft, 2 BHK Rs.25000/- 
Mandaveli 850 sq.ft, 2 BHK Car park 
Rs.20000/- 700 sq.ft, 1 BHK Rs.14000/- 550 
sq.ft, 1 BHK Rs.9000/- Ph: 86083 32350 / 
95661 75961.
ll MYLAPORE near Baba Temple GF 1 BR – 

Rs.15K, Flat (Veg) 2 BR Rs.22K. GF / II floor, 
III BR Rs.30K & Rs.40K. 600 sq.ft, 1000 sq.ft, 
2500 sq.ft, Office / Godown. Agent. Ph: 94442 
95567 / 86681 54271.
ll R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar Chettinad School 

very near 3 BHK 1900 sq.ft, Jain Sagarika 
multi storey flat 2nd floor, Rent Rs.52000/- Ph: 
95511 90429 / 95000 13973.
ll MYLAPORE flat 2 bedroom 950 sq.ft, 

1st floor, 2 wheeler parking, near Kapali 
Temple Rs.22000/- Contact: 98844 29720 
/ 91769 86179.
ll MANDAVELI Individual house 5 bedrooms. 

5 Nos. Car parkings with servant quarters. 
3000 sq.ft, Rent Rs.60000/- Rakavi Real 
Estate. Ph: 98410 14775 / 93806 41163.
ll MYLAPORE Bachelors 1 room with attach 

bathroom, Ground floor rent Rs.12000/- Ph: 
93806 41163.
ll NEAR Kapali Temple Brand New Ground 

floor 1 BHK Bank I.T. Small vegetarian 
family. Rs.11000/- Owner. Ph: 98416 33166 
/ 98845 29618.

ll ABHIRAMAPURAM houses Rs.10000/- 
Mylapore Rs.35000/- Rs.25000/- Rs.15000/- 
Rs.10000/- Mandaveli Rs.30000/- Rs.20000/- 
Rs.10000/- Offices 200 sq.ft, 500 sq.ft, 1000 
sq.ft, 2000 sq.ft, 3000 sq.ft, Bachelor’s 
R.8000, Rs.15000, Rs.20000/- Ph: 99416 
27665 / 82487 30643.
ll MYLAPORE near Sai Baba Temple 

Marvadi Thottam 1280 sq.ft, 3 BHK flat / lift 
/ CCP / power back up / CCTV / Security 
lock. Rs.1.80 Lakh advance, Rs.35K rent 
including maintenance. Brokers excuse. Ph: 
89392 26618.
ll NARASHIMAPURAM 2 BHK, 1st floor. Veg 

only. Semi furnished. No Car park. Nishant. 
Ph: 2538 8641 / 98847 44412.
ll NARASHIMAPURAM 2 BHK 2nd floor. Veg 

only. Semi furnished. Lift / CCP. Nishant. Ph: 
2538 8641 / 98847 44412.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM New Independent 

house 3 BHK 2000 sq.ft, Ground floor Rent 
Rs.55000/- Ph: 89395 96955 / 89399 36055.
ll R.A.PURAM Sangeetha Hotel near 2 BHK 

1000 sq.ft, Ground floor, North facing 1 Car 
park, vegetarian, Rent Rs.26000/- Ph: 95000 
13973 / 90036 22129.
ll MANDAVELI Brand New – L & T 

Ragamallika – Gated community flat 2 BHK 
+ Study room – 1260 sq.ft, North facing – 4th 
floor – 1 CCP. Rent Rs.36000/- Contact: 
73581 93909 / 74013 57344.
ll MYLAPORE – Brand New flat 2 BHK 1100 

sq.ft, Lift – CCP – Security – Veg or Non veg 
– Any religion – Rent Rs.30000/- Contact: 
72995 40480 / 98419 99226.
ll VELACHERRY 2 bedroom flat 1200 sq.ft, 

covered Car park near Railway Station. Ph: 
2495 4445 / 98408 07390.
ll MYLAPORE near Nageswara Park, 

Two bedroom 1400 sq.ft, Rs.28000/-  
Near Nilgiris Two bedroom 1400 sq.ft, 
Rs.27000/- R.A.Puram Two bedroom fully 
furnished Rs.28000/- Family – Bachelors. 
Ph: 94440 32229.

ll R.A.PURAM 1050 sq.ft, 2 BR CP, Lift 
Rs.20000/- 1100 sq.ft, 2 BR CP Rs.26000/- 
Ranga Road 1800 sq.ft, Lift, 3 BR CP 
Rs.40000/- 1300 sq.ft, 2 BR CP Rs.25000/- 
600 sq.ft, 1 BR study Rs.12000/- 1500 sq.ft, 
3 BR CP, Lift, Power back up Rs.30000/- Ph: 
98419 83231.
ll ALWARPET D’Silva Road Posh area 42K. 

1750, 3 BHK 3 bathroom East facing, 1st floor. 
Lift, CP, play area, security. Ph: 97909 35345.
ll ALWARPET Poes Garden Posh area & 

Posh apartment, 2400 sq.ft, 3 BHK 1st floor 
2 Car park lift, power back up & security  1 
Lakh nego. Ph: 94980 53092 / 94980 58092.
ll MYLAPORE Desikachari Road 1450, 

2 BHK Rs.30K + Study, North facing lift, 
CCP near MCTM School. Mandaveli Norton 
Road, 1200 3 BHK Rs.30K, East facing lift, 
CP near Chaitanya & St.Johns School. Ph: 
86670 89385.
ll MANDAVELI near Mandaveli Station 1000 

sq.ft, 2 BHK with Car park, Rent Rs.20000/- 
Vegetarian only. Contact: 98408 19356.
ll MYLAPORE Nagaswara Rao Park Opp. 

Kennedy Street 1st floor 3 bedroom 1300 
sq.ft, woodwork, 2 wheeler parking, Rent 
Rs.25000/- Anandan. Mobile Number: 99404 
15778.
ll MYLAPORE Tiruvalluvur Koil Street 2 BHK 

3rd floor, full ventilation 1100 sq.ft, Vasthu, 
2 wheeler parking, No Car park. Contact: 
85001 30933.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 3 BHK 2 bath 1 CCP 4 

Balcony Rs.30000/- 1400 sq.ft, 2 BHK 1 CCP 
Power back up Rs.35000/- R.A.Puram 3 BHK 
2 bath 1 CCP Gym, Club house, Power back 
up, Park 40000/- Agent. Ph: 98419 99945 / 
98400 63213.
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COMPUTER OPERATOR
ll WANTED Wedding Album Designer 

Male / Female 23/10, Devanathan Street, 
Mandaveli, Chennai 600 028. Ph: 91765 
25285

COOK
ll WANTED Lady Brahmin cook Kerala veg 

food for small family Mylapore mornings only. 
No agencies. Contact Direct: 98404 25429.

GENERAL
ll WANTED M/F for Part-time Job 10, +2, 

VRS, Housewives. Contact: 94980 37109
ll WANTED Female Admin assistant with 

Computer knowledge for Trust office age 
20-35. Contact: 89394 75835 / 94440 88555.
ll WANTED Female Admin staff fluently 

speaking Hindi or Malayalam with basic 
Computer & A/c’s still Sal 10-15K @ Mylapore. 
Ph: 044- 2847 4798 / 98845 27679.
ll A HIGH quality garment design unit 

requires immediately experienced cutting 
and tailoring Master. Contact: 81226 47266 
/ 98400 94983.
ll WANTED Female assistant for an Eye 

clinic at Mandaveli 55, Thiruvengadam 
Street, Chennai 600 028. Ph: 2462 2462 / 
93840 51009.

ll WANTED Accountant Male / Female 
experienced in Tally, to work Part time 
for an office at Mylapore. Send Resumes  
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